FOOTHILL League Opponent Pitchers against HART as of 5/13/2006

I~

No.Pitcher Team G GSCGGF W L SV SH 1IP AB  BF R ER H SO BB 2B 3B HR HP WP BK ib ERA-7 BA
19 Armendariz, KeviiBurbank 2 0 2 0O 0 4.00 15 18 3 3 2 1 1 0 1 2 0 O 5.250.333
22 Baer, Wyatt Burbank 1 0 0 O 0O O O O 1.00 4 5 0 0 2 1 0 00O OO O O 0.000.500
13 Hoefel, Keith Burbank 2 0 0 O O O O O 4.00 19 22 6 6 11 0O 1 1 0 0 0 0O O O 10.50 0.579
11 Kukta, Matt Burbank 1 0 0O O O O O O 1.00 5 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 0O O OO O O 0.000-400
23 Levitt, Ben Burbank 1 1 0 0 0 1 0O O 2.00 10 14 6 3 4 11 1 0 0 1 0O O 0 10.50 0.400
44 Mott, R.J. Burbank 1 1 1 0 0 1 O O 7.00 21 23 2 1 3 11 0 0 0 0 0 O O 1.000.143
14 Seip, Chris Burbank 1 0 0 O O O O O 0.00 3 4 4 2 2 01 0 00O 0O O 0O O ERRO.667
18 Urquiza,Eddie Burbank 1 1 0 O O 1 O O 2.00 12 15 7 7 7 1 1 3 0 0 2 1 0O 0 24.50 0.583
32 Bussard, Tyler Burroughs 1 0 0 0 0O 1 0O O 0.00 1 1 2 0O 0 00 OOO OO ERR 1.000
44 Cleary, Wes Burrough«1 0 0 1 0 O O O 1.00 0 0 2 2 0 0O OO OO 0O O 0.000.400
13 Disiere, lan Burroughs 2 2 1 0 1 0 O 0 17.00 62 71 3 3 13 11 6 4 0 0 1 2 1 1 1.24 0.210
3 Pacheco,Byron Burroughs 1 1 0 0 O 1 O O 5.00 23 24 4 3 7 2 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 4.20 0.304
8 Williamson, Clay Burroughs 1 0 0 1 0O O O O 0.00 1 1 0 0 0O 0 0OOO O O 0O O ERR1.000
11 Ernenputsch, Alex Canyon 1 0 01 0 0O O O 2.00 0 0 0O 01 0 01 O O O 0.000.250
21 Gasperik, Kyle  Canyon 1 0 01 0 0 O O 1.67 0 0 1 01 0 0 O O O O 0.000.333
32 Hyatt, Colby Canyon 111 0 0 1 0 0 7.00 28 32 9 9 11 21 1 01 1 0 0O O 9.000.393
52 Kennedy, Corey Canyon 1 0 0 0O OO O O 0.00 0 2 2 2 0 01 0 0 01 1 0O ERR 0.000
24 Kimmerle, Tom Canyon 2 2 0 0 0 2 0 O 9.33 47 57 18 16 22 1 5 3 0 0 2 3 0 012.00 0.468
10 Ibarra, Peter Saugus 3 0 O3 00 2 0 5 23 26 4 0 2 3 0 0002 0 1 0.000.348
19 Scott, Corey Saugus 11 0 01 0 O O 5.67 24 27 2 2 6 4 0 1 0 O 2 0O O 0 2.47 0.250
41 Terrazas, Mark Saugus 2 2 0 01 1 0 010.33 41 50 5 5 14 3 2 1 0 0 2 0 0O O 3.390.3412
9 Deville, Caleb vValencia 1 0 0 0 1 0 O O 2.67 10 10 0 0 0 3 0 0O 0OOO O O O 0.000.000
10 Fowler, Scott Valencia 2 2 0 0 0 1 0 O 8.00 29 35 5 5 7 5 4 0 0 0 1 1 0 O 4.380.241
29 Guerrero,Randy Valencia 1 0 0 1 0 0O 0O O 1.33 0 0 1 2 0 0O OO OO O O 0.000.250
22 Mulligan,Casey Valencia 1 0 0 1 0 O 1 0 1.00 3 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0O O OO O O 0.000.-000
7 Pappas, Nick Valencia 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 O 7.00 23 25 1 1 6 5 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 O 1.000.261




